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Ref. No. APO/AC/2022-23/92

Academic Calendar (MO 2023)

For all UG, PG and PhD Students
Except 1st Semester B.Tech, B.Arch, B.Pharm, IMSc, M.Tech (EVT), M.Tech-CSE (Cognizant) and

Date: 01 March 2023

Group-B (BBA, BCA and BAM)

S.N. EVENT DATE DAY

1 |Allotment of Coursework by DAC (Phd Students admitted in MO 2023) 20.07.23 Thursday

2 |Reaistration for PhD Scholars 20.07.23 t0 23.07.23 | Thursday to Sunday

3 |Registration for all UG and PG Students 24.07.231t0 31.07.23 | Monday to Monday

4 |Commencement of Classes 01.08.23 Tuesday

5 [Allotment of Assignment to all PG Students 16.08.23 Wednesday

6 |First Quiz for UG, PG and PhD Students 25.08.23 t0 01.09.23 Friday to Friday

7 |Mid Semester Examination for all UG Students except B.Pharm 19.09.23 to0 28.09.23 | Tuesday to Thursday

8 |Second Quiz for all PG/PhD 19.09.23 Tuesday

9 |Second Quiz for all UG Students and Third Quiz for all PG/PhD Students 13.10.23 t0 19.10.23 Friday to Thursday

10 |Submission of Assignment by PG Students 27.10.23 Friday

11 |Last Day of Classes for all Students 16.11.23 Thursday

12 |Display of Shortage of Attendance 16.11.23 Thursday
Submission of Shortage of Attendance:

13 |From Department to Academic Programme Office 16.11.23 Thursday
From Academic Programme Office to Examination Office 17.11.23 Friday

14 |Uploading of Internal Assessment Marks on ERP 16.11.23 Thursday

15 |End Semester Examination for all Students 21.11.23t0 02.12.23 | Tuesday to Saturday

16 |Uploading of End Semester Marks on ERP 07.12.23 Thursday

17 |Declaration of Result 09.12.23 Saturday

18 |Registration for Make-up Examinations for UG and PG Students 09.12.23t0 11.12.23 | Saturday to Monday

19 |Make-up Examinations for UG and PG Students 16.12.23 to 21.12.23 | Saturday to Thursday

20 |Uploading of Marks on ERP 22.12.23 Friday

21 |[Declaration of Result 23.12.23 Saturday

Note:
i) If the date of commencement of any academic activity is a holiday, the same will commence from the next working day.

i)

In the cases of UG & PG Quizzes, dates clash with the Centre's declared holidays, the scheduled quizzes on holidays, shall

be rescheduled by the Directos/Incharge of the Centres.

iiy The marks of Quiz should be displayed within five days from the date of respective examination.
Classes shall resume from the next day of completion of mid semester examinations for the respective programmes.

Students' Activity at BIT Mesra Campus: Technical Festival - Pantheon from 06.10.23 to 08.10.23 (Friday to Sunday)

iv)
v)

Dr. Vibiha Rani Gupta

Dean (UGS)
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All Deans/Director-IQAC/CoE/CoA/Registrar

All Head of the Departments/Directors/Incharge Off Campuses/Director-Univ,Polytechnic/All Faculty Members

In-charge, NCC/ NSS/PT & Games/C.Arts/In-charge, Students Mess Accounts/ Dy.Comptroller/DFO/DR/AO/ARs

P.S. to Vice-Chancellor

P.S. to Registrar

Webmaster

Departmenatl Notice Board / Hostel Notice Board
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Dr. Nisha Gupta
Dean (PGS)



